
2023-2024 HS Wrestling Schedule

Date Time Event Location Type

Sat. Dec 2 9am Annand Invite Akron Tournament

Tues. Dec 5 5pm Estes Park Dayspring Dual

Fri. Dec 8 TBD St. Pat’s Invitational North Platte, Neb. Tournament

Sat. Dec 9 9am Gordon-Rushville Rushvill, Neb Invitational

Sat. Dec 16 TBD Wray Invitational Wray Tournament

Sat. Jan 6 TBD Lamar Invitational Lamar Tournament

Thurs. Jan 11 5pm Lyons/Estes Tri Lyons Tri

Sat. Jan 13 TBD Wiggins Invitational Wiggins Tournament

Tues. Jan 16 TBD Merino/Stratton/DCA Merino Tri

Sat. Jan 20 Tony Tresch MemorIal Strasburg Tourn

Wed. Jan 24 5, 6, 7pm Resurrection Resurrection Tri

Thurs. Jan 25 5pm Byers Byers Dual

Sat. Jan 27 9am Stratton Invitational Stratton Tournament

Fri. Feb 2 4pm Sedgwick Dayspring Dual

Sat. Feb 3 TBD Yuma Dual Tournament Yuma Dual/Tournament

Feb. 9-10 TBD Regionals NJC

Feb. 15-17 TBD State Pepsi Center

Game Schedule is subject to change 11/27/23


